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Abeyta Angela (619) 533-3674 aabeyta@sandiego.gov Supv Mgmt 
Analyst Financial Services Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Ahmad-Chase Zakiyah  (619) 533-5975 sahmadchase@sandiego.gov Payroll 
Specialist II Fiscal & Payroll Support Kate 

Claytor (619) 235-5225 

Ash-Reynolds Tara (619) 446-5360  tashreynolds@sandiego.gov Assoc 
Planner Environmental Policy 3 Rebecca 

Malone (610) 236-5529 

Avila Jonathan (619) 525-8233 joavila@sandiego.gov Park Designer Public Spaces Planning 2 Heidi 
Vonblum (619) 446-5363 

Bethany Terek (619) 533-3670 tbethany@sandiego.gov Word Proc 
Operator Grants Admin & CPG Hyejin Lee (619) 533-7027 

Camacho Marco (619) 235-5216 mcamacho@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Financial & Administrative Services Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Causman Nathan (619) 236-7225 ncausman@sandiego.gov Assoc 
Planner  Community Planning  Lisa Lind (619) 236- 6531 

Chase Julia (858) 495-4764  jlchase@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Environmental Policy 2 Heidi 

Vonblum (619) 446-5363 

Claytor Kate (619) 235-5225 kclaytor@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Payroll Support Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Conlet Leslie (619) 235-5225 kclaytor@sandiego.gov Account Clerk Fiscal & Payroll Support Graciela 
Hernandez (619) 533-3686 

De Jesus             Leo (619) 236-6009 ldejesus@sandiego.gov Principal Engr 
Aide Mapping & IT Services Michael 

Klein (619) 236-6588 

Deuchars Christopher (619) 533-3680 cdeuchars@sandiego.gov  Info Systems 
Analyst II Mapping & IT Services Michael 

Klein (619) 236-6588 

Dickson Elizabeth (619) 235-5221 edickson@sandiego.gov Assoc Planner Housing Policy Vickie 
White (619) 533-3945 
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Dominguez Armando (619) 533-3679 domingueza@sandiego.gov Sr Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Payroll Support Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Flores Martin (619) 446-5094 floresm@sandiego.gov Park Designer Public Spaces Planning 2 Heidi 
Vonblum (619) 446-5363 

Forburger Kristen (619) 236-6583 kforburger@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner 

Environmental Policy & Public 
Spaces 

Heidi 
Vonblum (619) 446-5363 

Frost Alexander (619) 236-6006 afrost@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Galloway             Tait (619) 533-4550 tgalloway@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Planning  Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Galvez III Oscar (619) 533-3683 galvezo@sandiego.gov 

Senior 
Planner Environmental Policy 1 Heidi 

Vonblum (619) 4446-5363 

Garcia-
Camacho Melissa (619) 236-6173 magarcia@sandiego.gov Senior 

Planner Housing Policy Brian 
Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Gastelum Alfonso (619) 236-7167 
 
agastelum@sandiego.gov Assoc 

Planner 
Environmental Policy & Public 
Spaces 

Angela 
Abeyta (619) 533-3674 

 

Gilson Robin (619) 533-4773 rgilson@sandiego.gov 
Inf Info 
Systems 
Analyst II 

Mapping & IT Services Michael 
Klein (619) 236-6588 

Graham Nancy (619) 236-6891 nhgraham@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Implementation Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Hansen Mike (619) 236-6057 mhansen@sandiego.gov Director Planning Erik 
Caldwell  (619) 235-5880 

Henegar              Lesley (619) 235-5208 lhenegar@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning  Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 

Hernandez Graciela (619) 533-3686 ghernandez@sandiego.gov Account Clerk Fiscal & Payroll Support Armando 
Dominguez (619) 236-3679 
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Herrmann Myra (619) 446-5372 mherrmann@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Environmental Policy 4 Alyssa Muto (619) 533-3103 

Hill Amy (619) 446-5166 hillaa@sandiego.gov Executive 
Assistant Executive Assistance Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Jimenez Leo (619) 236-6091 ljimenez@sandiego.gov Assoc Mgmt 
Analyst Grants Admin & CPG Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Keaveney Leslie (619) 446-5370 lkeaveney@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Housing Policy Brian 

Scheonfisch (619) 533-3679 

Kempton              Tony (619) 236-6861 kemptont@sandiego.gov Associate 
Planner Community Planning  Marlon 

Pangilinan (619) 235-5293 

Klein               Michael (619) 236-6588 mklein@sandiego.gov Info Systems 
Analyst IV Mapping & IT Services Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Lee Hyejin (619) 236-7027 hlee@sandiego.gov Admin 
Aide II Grants Admin & CPG Dianne 

Modelo (619) 533-3710 

Lind Lisa (619) 236-6531 llind@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning  Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Malone Rebecca (619) 446-5371 rmalone@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Environmental Policy 3 Heidi 

Vonblum (619) 533-5363 

Martedi Gaetano (619) 533-3678 gmartedi@sandiego.gov Assoc 
Civil Engineer Public Spaces Planning 1 Reza 

Taleghani (619) 533-3673 

McDonald Leon (619) 533-3681 lmcdonald@sandiego.gov Principal Engr 
Aide Mapping & IT Services Chris 

Deuchars (619) 533-3680 

Mercer  Scott (619) 533-3676 smercer@sandiego.gov Supv Mgmt 
Analyst Financial Services Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Mezo Renee (619) 236-6033 rmezo@sandiego.gov Dev Project 
Manager III Implementation Brian 

Schoenfisch (619) 533-6457 
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Modelo Dianne (619) 533-3710 dmodelo@sandiego.gov Suprv. Mgmt 
Analyst Fiscal & Payroll Support Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Monroe Daniel (619) 236-5529 dmmonroe@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner 

Environmental Policy & Public 
Spaces 

Tait 
Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Moore Jordan (619) 236-5061 jtmoore@sandiego.gov Assis 
Planner 

Environmental Policy & Public 
Spaces Julia Chase (619) 495-4764 

Muto Alyssa (619) 533-3103 amuto@sandiego.gov Deputy 
Director Environmental Policy 2       Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-5811 

Pangilinan           Marlon (619) 235-5293 mpangilinan@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Pascual Elena (619) 533-5928 epascual@sandiego.gov Assoc Planner Environmental Policy 3 Rebecca 
Malone (619) 446-5371 

Prinz Michael (619) 533-5931 mprinz@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning  Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Rao Sameera  srao@sandiego.gov 
Devel 
Project 
Manager III 

Implementation Brian 
Scheonfisch (619) 533-3679 

Redon Colette (619) 533-3685 credon@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner 

Environmental Policy & Public 
Spaces 

Angela 
Abeyta (619) 235-5216 

Sandel Scott (619) 235-5204 ssandel@sandiego.gov Park Designer  Public Spaces Planning 2  Alyssa Muto  (619) 533-3103 

Schoenfisch         Brian (619) 533-6457 bschoenfisch@sandiego.gov Program 
Manager Housing, Implementation & Policy Tom 

Tomlinson (619) 533-3187 

Anthony Shannon (619) 533-6406 santhony@sandiego.gov Assoc 
Planner Historic Preservation Planning Bernie 

Turgeon (619) 533-6575 

Mulderig Shannon (619) 533-3662 slmulderig@sandiego.gov Assoc 
Planner Community Planning Michael 

Prinz (619) 533-5931 
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Stanco Kelley (619) 236-6545 kstanco@sandiego,gov Dev Project 
Manager III Historic Preservation Planning Brian 

Scheonfish (619) 533-3679 

Taleghani Reza (619) 533-3673 rtaleghani@sandiego.gov Senior Civil 
Engineer Public Spaces Planning 1 Marco 

Camacho (619) 235-5216 

Tomlinson Tom (619) 533-3187 tomlinsont@sandiego.gov Assistant 
Director Planning Mike 

Hansen (619) 236-6057 

Turgeon              Bernie (619) 533-6575 bturgeon@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Historic Preservation Planning Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

White  Vickie (619) 533-3945 vwhite@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Housing Policy Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 

Witherspoon Katie (619) 236-6017 katiew@sandiego.gov Senior 
Planner Community Planning Tait 

Galloway (619) 533-4550 
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